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220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 2169555
Market: Wilkes-Barre

Client: Judge_Lane_for_Superior_Court_VN
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots
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Cost

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50

ExtPrice

$78.00
$156.00
$26.00
$19.00
$19.00
$57.00
$26.00
$78.00
$26.00
$153.00
$306.00
$51.00
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$43.10
$86.19
$14.37
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$31.49
$14.37
$43.10
$14.37
$84.53
$169.07
$28.18

$549.74
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